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Partial mounting plates — SV 9673.666

created: 24.10.2016 on www.rittal.com/com-en

Product description

Description: For direct attachment to the compartment side panel modules. Universal internal installation
with switchgear and control devices. Additional mounting levels. In combination with functional
space dividers and side panel modules, internal separation in accordance with Form 2, 3 or 4 is
possible.

Material: Sheet steel, 2 mm

Surface finish:

Supply includes:

Product features

Design:

To fit:

Dimensions:

To fit compartments:

Packs of:

Weight/pack:

EAN:
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Zinc-plated

Angle brackets and assembly parts

Without duct

Enclosure type: TS 8
Width: = 600 mm

Width: 502 mm
Height: 593 mm

with height: 600 mm

1 pc(s).

7.6 kg

4028177543881
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Customs tariff
number:

ETIM 6.0:

ETIM 5.0:

eCl@ss 8.0/8.1:

eCl@ss 7.0/7.1:

eCl@ss 6.0/6.1:

eCl@ss 5.1/5.1.4:
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73269098

EC001900

EC001900

27400613

27400613

27400613

27370302
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