## Rittal – The System.

Faster – better – everywhere.

## Partial mounting plates – SV 9673.666



NCLOSURES POWER DISTRIBUTION CLIMATE CONTROL IT INFRASTRUCTURE SOFTWARE & SERVICES

## Partial mounting plates – SV 9673.666 created: 24.10.2016 on www.rittal.com/com-en



Product description	
Description:	For direct attachment to the compartment side panel modules. Universal internal installation with switchgear and control devices. Additional mounting levels. In combination with functional space dividers and side panel modules, internal separation in accordance with Form 2, 3 or 4 is possible.
Material:	Sheet steel, 2 mm
Surface finish:	Zinc-plated
Supply includes:	Angle brackets and assembly parts
Product features	
Design:	Without duct
To fit:	Enclosure type: TS 8 Width: = 600 mm
Dimensions:	Width: 502 mm Height: 593 mm
To fit compartments:	with height: 600 mm
Packs of:	1 pc(s).
Weight/pack:	7.6 kg
EAN:	4028177543881

© Rittal 2016

Customs tariff number:	73269098
ETIM 6.0:	EC001900
ETIM 5.0:	EC001900
eCl@ss 8.0/8.1:	27400613
eCl@ss 7.0/7.1:	27400613
eCl@ss 6.0/6.1:	27400613
eCl@ss 5.1/5.1.4:	27370302

© Rittal 2016